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Anlage
Kaiserstrasse 33b, 55232 Alzey

Sportwart/in
Rose, Felix
T 0160 7764542 rose-felix@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Mildeberger, Marco
T 0151 68181016 jugendwart.tv1846alzey@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mildeberger, Lukas
T 015167510496 lukasmilde@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 23.04.2024 22:28 | Seite 1

Herren 1

MF: Marco Mildeberger

m 0151 68181016; jugendwart.tv1846alzey@gmail.com
Herren 2

MF: Felix Rose

m 0160 7764542; rose-felix@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.]Jdg. LK

1 Mildeberger, Hubertus 16600230 LK5,1
2 Hoeper, Philipp 19863515 LK6,1
3 Fiedler, Martin 16600181 LK7,1
4  Kraus, Andreas 16401414 LK8,1
5 Rode, Martin 18503670 LK8,1
6 Koch, Michael 18651298 LK8,1
7 Jung, Christopher 18450110 LK8,1
8 Mildeberger, Marco 10150295 LKS,1
9 Weber, Ruben 19300175 LK9,1
10 Mildeberger, Lukas 19552024 LK10,1
11 Waelder, Daniel 18004008 LK10,1
12 Rose, Felix 19850169 LK12,1
13 Laws, Lucas 19855181 LK14,1
14 Hallstein, Roland 16751340 LK14,1
15 Laws, Jarno 10150958 LK16,1
16 Heinritz, Julius 10054435 LK16,1
17 HuBong, Dominic 18152541 LK17,1
18 Rose, Maximilian 19550522 LK19,1
19 Laws, Bennet 10654869 LK20,1
20 Vogt, Anton 10466538 LK21,1
21 Anhausser, Dennis 19155895 LK23,1
22 Kern, Maximilian 19458252 LK23,1
23 Gasser, Anton 10106335 LK23,1
24 Perez, Emilio 10302629 LK22,1
25 Bauer, Jonas 10062618 LK23,1
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Peter, Sven

Hobel, Sebastian
Rupertus, Alexander
Kirchner, Pascal
Ullrich, Ole

Pauly, Leonhard
Kipp, Konstantin
Stier, Leon

Hadidi, Ali

Bauer, Marius
Zacharias, Jan
Freund, Paul
Hembel, Julian
Raumland, Luca
Weibhauser, Julian
Gruetzenbach, Moritz
Wolf, Wilhelm
Schottler, Martin
Rebholz, Niklas

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17203734
10060925
19656749
10368878
10368868
10459328
19952398
19908849
19962978
10356041
19652126
19656841
19155940
18754108
10759527
10302544
10469183
10564617
10564633
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